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Receipt Page 1 of 2

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENER *arefft
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 FEB 08 2 ~j'~MW - 4367897
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4485170
Date of Transaction: 02/06/2019

CUSTOMER:
RYAN REED 14-r
12251 N NEW DAWN AVE
ORO VALLEY,AZ 85755-1607 US 0820:5+ \

LINE -UNIT]-# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS I Ill'OTALIPRICE ~
~--~ LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1 1 2.00 NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTII NOS /
INEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE -ULIU| CASES: AMC452906/$20.00, AMC452907/$20.00 ~ -na -

 1 40.001

n LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 2 1 2.00 NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUT11 NOS / - n/a - 1 74.0011 NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTII NOS /

3 2.00 NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE - n/a - 310.00
CASES: AMC452906/$155.00, AMC452907/
$155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
IAMOUNT:1212.60 IPOSTMARKED113/A

TYPE-1]ICHECK-RECEIVED: 01/28/2019
1--CH-ECKNO: 3790

NAM E: REED, RYAN
12251 N NEW DAWN AVE
ORO VALLEY AZ 85755-1607 US

2 F---AMOUNT: 212.661POSTMARKED. 3/A

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 2/6/2019
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REED, RYAN
12251 N NEW DAWN AVE
ORO VALLEY AZ 85755-1607 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper repre,entation ofa
portion olthe official electronic record contained therein.

/1 9,9 '19 .-, H J  .
2~4 R4

https://ilmocopOap93 3.blm.doi. net/cgibi n/cbsp/zorder 2/6/2019
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DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 8/8/2019 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 145 Of 189

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4524375
Agency Tracking ID: 1564962276 

Assessment Year: 2020 

Paid On: 8/5/2019

Printed For Lead File # AMC452906

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 3 

Total Amount Paid: $495.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
DAREEDOS AMC452336 AMC452336 $165.00

CHRISTMAS 2 AMC452906 AMC452906 $165.00

CHRISTMAS 3 AMC452907 AMC452906 $165.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 55 of 99

U nited States D ep artm en t o f  the Interior  
B ureau  o f  L and  M an agem en t

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

Receipt

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: 602-417-9200

No: 4524375

Transaction #: 4645086
Date of Transaction: 08/04/2019___________________

CUSTOMER:
IIr y a n  r e e d
12251 N NEW DAWN AVE 
ORO VALLEY,AZ 85755 US

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC452336/S495.00

- n/a - 495.00

T O T A L : $495.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 495.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/04/2019

NAME: RYAN REED
12251 N NEW DAWN AVE 
ORO VALLEY AZ 85755 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX1684 AUTH CODE: 19812P
NAME ON 

CARD: RYAN REED

SIGNATURE: INTERNET

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation o f a 
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/8/2019

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT
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~ f-MINING CLAIM STATUSFIEEPORT
1)Ata Entered: ~~ 

MTP Checked By:
GEO Checked By:

LEAD SERIALNUMBER : AMC _ 115 2 ,5 0 (f ~ru AMC
NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:49

0(_ LODE Processing Fee @ 520 - -5
PLACER Location Fee @ 537 = 1___-

,/7 i /thASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $155 = 1_*_El____MILLSITE Add'I Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = 5
TUNNEL SITE 

SUBTOTAL 5
TOTAL ACREAGE : Per CIa im Other Fees 5(mccer Only) 

Other Fees $NUMBER OF LOCATORS: 
TOTAL $ 64

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA: Over-the-Counter { 1 Mall {AL TIMELY FILED: Yes l><1_ No [ 1
LEGALDESCRIPTION : r SI S R /5 F SEC Y

R SEC
R SEC

T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM [ 1 FOREST SERVICE { 1 SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ 1 No [ 1*,V I LDE RNESS AR EA [ ]

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A C ] SX C ] PX( ] OTHER{ 1
SRHA [ I Was proper Notice filed iflocated on SHRA Land ? Yesf \

RECONVEYED MIN ERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:

AMC452406

Opento EntryOn N/A{ 1

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID{ 1 PARTIALLY VOID [ 1 PVT MINERALS { 1 WITHDRAWN LANDS [ 1
OTHER[ 1

[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claimls) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Nameof Claimant Signature of Claimant

/******************* FINAL ADJUDICATION ********************
JATE :NITIALS



10 January, 2019 -r; =
-r ---

BLM ABureau of Land Management 6 *0m D-1 N Central Ave Suite 800 E i~ -4 ~E
Phoenix, Az X
85004 - CO r·.T

-0 4 r n
r*j CD eRE: Recording of lode mining claim CD

••

0
To Whom it May Concern, u

Enclosed are the Location Notice and Mining Claim Map for the Lode Claim "Christmas 2" located 24
December, 2018 for recording with the BLM. It is an exact copy of the Location Notice and Mining Claim
Map recorded with Santa Cruz County.

The claim has been monumented as required. I have also included a check for $212 which covers the
fees for a new 20.66 acre claim.

Let me know if you need more information.

Sincerely.

49 AM
Ryan Reed
12251 N New Dawn Ave
Oro Valley, AZ
85755

(520) 481-2366



10 January, 2019 33
Bureau of Land Management 43 = X
1 N Central Ave Suite 800 134 L. 3>
Phoenix, Az E = N, 30
85004 W N 0/

00
71 1 rnRE: Recording of lode mining claim N 'DO

1 27 -4
To Whom it May Concern, 0 3

C .-r;

Enclosed are the Location Notice and Mining Claim Map for the Lode Claim "Christmas 3" located 24
December, 2018 for recording with the BLM. It is an exact copy of the Location Notice and Mining Claim
Map recorded with Santa Cruz County.

The claim has been monumented as required. I have also included a check for $212 which covers the
fees for a new 20.66 acre claim.

Let me know if you need more information.

Sincerely,

Ryan Reed
12251 N New Dawn Ave
Oro Valley, AZ
85755

(520) 481-2366



LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM ZE -

LM

D Amendment BLM Serial # fri L~ T>
BLF ..iso

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Christmas 2 Date X N 1/ in
Swmp > CO -Crl

lode mining claim has been located by Ryan Reed and Kay Reed
-0 -2 0whose current mailing address is 12251 N New Dawn Ave. CD _. -n

Oro Valley, Arizona, 85755 > O 4-0
cri . --

The general course of this claim is East - West and It is situated in Santa Cruz County, Arizona. This daim is

1500 feet in length and 600 feet in width

20.66 Total Claim Acreage  This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice

is posted on the centerline of the claim approximately 750 feet in a East direction to the East end line and 750

feet in a West direction to the West end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each comer and

one at the center of each end line of the claim
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 26, Township 21 South, Range

15 East, Gia Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following

AMC452q06

quarter section(s), section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) The SE 1/4 of Section 26 of Township 21 South,

Range 15 East Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional

information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows The claim is 1.2 miles NW of the Patagonia City Landfill

The above information is shown on the attached map. DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 24 day of

December, 2018.

'*LOCATOR(s) C AGENT
r »\

Print Name(s) Ryan Seed, Kay Reed./
Signature(s) ---- :1 --.... 6/Lt \. 2.(f '

t/ Form MCF100
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode (X) Placer ( )- 1 mile ----+ Millsite ( )

; Section 26 3¤ ./V CQ
IT215 = -= r-

1 
m

ile R15E

Christmas 2 S 73 '69&Locsbon
Monument e -- .11I Christmas 3 -'":1

' Location > O 35Monument

Patagonia
CIty Landfill
1.2 Miles

Scale: 1" = 2000 feet ~
1. The above map depicts the Chirstmas 2 mining claim, which is located in Section (s) 26, Township 21 South,

A 
C452466

Range 15 East, Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian, Santa Cruz County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is
20.66 Acres

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: White Capped PVC Pipes.
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between daim corners and to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF10Oa
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
El Amendment BLM Serial # CD

---

BLM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Christmas 3 Date

PHOENIX A

Stamp ..4 =ED
lode mining claim has been located by Ryan Reed and Kay Reed CD

?619 JAN 28 Pwhose current mailing address is 12251 N New Dawn Ave, - --30
Oro Valley, Arizona, 85755. N 0 0

The general course of this claim is East - West and it is situated in Santa Cruz County. Arizot;a. Thielaimis

1500 feet in length and 600 feet in width.
20.66 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice

is posted on the centerline of the claim approximately 750 feet in a East direction to the East end hne and 750

feet in a West direction to the West end line. This daim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and

one at the center of each end line of the clkilm.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 26, Township 21 South, Range

AMC452q6l

15 East, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian. Anzona and this claim encompasses portions of the following

quarter section(s), section(s), Township(s) and Range(s). The SE 1/4 of Section 26 of Township 21 South,
Range 15 East Gia Salt River Base and Meridian, AMzona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional

information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows The daimis 1.2 miles NWofthe Patagonia City Landfill

The above information is shown on the attached map. DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 24 day of

December, 2018.

U LOCATOR(s) 0 AGENT

Print Name(s) Rya Reed, Ka Reed .-3
Signature(s) ---

/ Form MCF100
Revised July :014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode (X) Placer ( )

A----=--- 1 mile ------0 Millsite ( )
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Location 3> ~ d{111Monument 3* fri-<I Christmas 3
I Location , D CDgs .0 n-1

Monument tr
Patagonia

- 
,FFICE

City Landfill C
1.2 Miles

Scale: 1" = 2000 feet ~
1. The above map depicts the Chirstmas 3 mining claim, which is located in Section (s) 26, Township 21 South,
Range 15 East, Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian, Santa Cruz County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is
20.66 Acres

2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: White Capped PVC Pipes.

AMG452901

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between daim corners and to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced



Date and Time Run:
4/8/2020 2:33:44 PM Page 1 of 1

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Case Recordation

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

Geographic Report with Land 

Meridian Township Range Section is equal to 14 0210S 0150E 026

and Admin State is equal to AZ



Date and Time Run:
4/8/2020 3:31:07 PM Page 1 of 1

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Case Recordation

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

Geographic Report with Land 

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ
Serial Number: AZA 015667

Total Case Acres: 3,187.200

Casetype Case Disp Mer Twp Rng Sec Sur Type Sur Nr Suf Subdivision Pending Action

311111 CLOSED 14 0210S 0150E 026 ALIQ ALL;



TOWNSHIP 21 SOUTH RANGE 15 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
SANTA CRUZ COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN

7*CSON FLJ -fICE LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
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